Category: LED
project:
pe:
catalog #:
quantity:
The LEDWPPC wall pack series is an economical solution for outdoor perimeter and area lighting. With a
built-in photocell, and a polycarbonate housing and lens, the LEDWPPC is a versatile and durable outdoor
luminaire. High-efficacy, long-life LEDs provide both energy and maintenance cost savings compared to
traditional, HID wall packs.
Polycarbonate LED Wall Pack
 Prefix: LEDWPPC
Polycarbonate
LED Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: LEDWPPC3-LFKS
FEATURES:
▪ Field selectable 3000k (warm white), 4000k (neutral white), and 5000k (cool white) color temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70) for > 156,000 hours of operation, and
       at least 90% of initial lumen output (L90) for > 47,000 hours of operation.*
▪ LED chromaticity based on < 5-step ANSI quadrangles.
▪ LED color maintenance < 0.003 chromaticity shift (Δu’v’) over the initial 6,000 hours of operation.
▪ Provides a range of 1,900 to 3,300 nominal lumens and 126 to 145 nominal lumens per watt (lm/W).
▪ 0-10vdc dimming drivers are standard.
▪ Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.
▪ Power factor > 0.90.
▪ Total harmonic distortion < 20%.
▪ Color rendering index (Ra) > 80.
▪ Integral photocell is standard.
▪ Cast aluminum housing with dark bronze, powder coat finish.
▪ Diffused polycarbonate lens.
▪ One ½” NPT threaded opening.  Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages
MODEL
LEDWPPC3 - Wall pack
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. 1/2
photocell, and a polycar
LEDWPPC is a versatile and durable outdoor luminaire.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LEDWPPC Polycarbonate LED Wall Pack
RES
The LEDWPPC wall pack series is an economical solution
for outdoor perimeter and area lighting. With a built-in
photocell, and a polycarbonate housing and lens, the
LEDWPPC is a versatile and durable outdoor luminaire.
High-efficacy, long-life LEDs provide both energy and
maintenance cost savings compared to traditional, HID
wall packs.
▪ Available in 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k (cool white)
color temperatures.*
LEDWPPC20W delivers 1,031 lumens and 45 lumens per watt
(LPW).*
uilt-in, button-type photocell (120 AC voltage only).
olor rendering index > 70.
3-year warranty on all electronics and housing.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARD
WET
IP65
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LEDWPPC Polycarbonate LED Wall Pack
GS
FEATURES
The LEDWPPC wall pack series is an economical solution
for outdoor perimeter and area lighting. With a built-in
photocell, and a polycarbonate housing and lens, the
LEDWPPC is a versatile and durable outdoor luminaire.
High-efficacy, long-life LEDs provide both energy and
ntenance cost savings compared to traditional, HID
wall packs.
Available in 4000k (neut )
color temperatures.*
EDWPPC20W deliv per w
(LPW).*
Built
20%.
Col
wet locatio
FCC Part 15